博士学生及びポスドク限定

博士人材と企業の日本最大級のマッチングイベント!

博士後期課程学生のための

蔵前就職情報交換の集い

Dr's K-meet

2020年 12月 1日(火)~2日(水)

Zoomによるオンライン開催

主催:一般社団法人蔵前工業会 共催:国立大学法人東京工業大学 学生支援センターキャリア支援部門

対象

博士後期課程学生及びポスドク限定 (修士課程、学士課程学生は参加不可)

タイムテーブル

就職相談会 10:00~17:00 (詳細は、蔵前工業会HPに記載)

開催形式

Zoomによるリモート方式

参加企業

77社(企業リストは、 参加申込に記載)

事前登録

参加申込は右の QRコードから



(11月上旬から有効)

特記事項

参加費無料、入退場自由事前登録者のみ参加可能

Dr's K-meetとは?

蔵前工業会(東工大全学同窓会)が主催するDr's K-meetは、博士人材向けのキャリアフェアとしてはわが国最大規模のものです(参加企業数77社)。博士人材(博士後期課程学生と若手ポスドク)全員に参加資格があります。今年度は、コロナ禍でリモート開催になりました。参加するためにはZoom情報が必要です(参加申し込み後にメールで送られてきます)。

※蔵前工業会ホームページ又は上のQRコードより申し込んでください(11月上旬から有効)。

For Ph.D students and Postdocs

Biggest career fair for Ph.D students in Japan

A career event for sharing job information for

Ph.D students

Dr's K-meet

1st & 2nd Dec. 2020

To be held online by Zoom

Organized by Tokyo Tech Alumni Association, Supported by Student Support Center (Student Career Support Section)

Target

Only for Ph.D students and Postdocs

(Bachelor or Master's students cannot apply)

Schedule

An employment counseling session:

 $10:00 \sim 17:00$

•For details, see the website of the Kuramae Kogyokai(蔵前工業会)

Holding method

This event will be held online.

Participating companies

77 companies

(You can see the company information from the website)

Registration

Scan the right QR code for registration and detailed information (Available from early November)



Remarks

Free-registration, Free Re-entry

Only pre-registered student can participate.

What is Dr's K-meet?

"Dr's K-meet" organized by Tokyo Tech Alumni Association (which 77 companies will participate in) will be the largest in Japan as a career forum targeting for the Ph .D students. This year, it will be held online due to COVID-19. Zoom information is required to participate (it will be sent by email after you apply for participation).

All Ph.D students and Postdocs are warmly invited to this event.